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60m, U10 Hommes 20.05.2022 / 17:45
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 80 Buchs Noël 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 9.44 1./IX PB

2 241 Melet Noé 2013 SUI SA Bulle 9.48 2./IX PB

3 132 Maisse Alexis 2014 SUI CA Marly 9.63 3./IX PB

4 131 Lefkaditis Vincent 2013 SUI CA Marly 9.95 4./IX PB

5 189 Charrière Rémy 2014 SUI CS Marsens 10.05 1./VIII PB

6 32 Staheli Thomas 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.20 2./VIII PB

7 141 Ghenaya Nael 2013 SUI CA Marly 10.28 1./II

8 56 Grauwiller Ron 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 10.32 3./VIII PB

9 95 Nobile Arthur 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.36 1./I PB

10 43 Christan Roméo 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 10.37 4./VIII PB

11 90 Herren Lucien 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 10.55 1./III

12 29 Sansom Maxime 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.58 1./IV

13 68 Rhême Gaëtan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 10.71 1./VII PB

13 187 Barras Victor 2014 SUI CS Marsens 10.71 1./VI PB

15 111 Hebeisen Joakim 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.78 2./VI PB

16 112 Hebeisen Noé 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.84 1./V PB

17 102 Berset Maxime 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 10.88 2./II

18 27 Roth Lenny 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.97 2./VII PB

19 221 Baeriswyl Joey 2014 SUI SA Bulle 11.00 3./VII PB

20 61 Krauskopf Raphael 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 11.11 3./VI PB

21 38 Bloch Clément 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 11.42 2./V PB

22 231 Corbinelli Elia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 11.47 2./III

23 137 Pierroz Arthur 2014 SUI CA Marly 11.52 2./IV PB

24 161 Fleury Gael 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.64 3./III

25 129 Dafflon Eloi 2014 SUI CA Marly 11.83 3./II

26 233 Ducry Nathanael 2015 SUI SA Bulle 11.88 3./IV PB

27 65 Meems Kyle 2014 FRA CA Belfaux 11.98 4./IV PB

28 22 Murisier Basile 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 12.15 4./VI

28 163 Frein Lucien 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.15 3./V

30 178 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.21 4./V

31 272 Defaux Nolan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 12.61 2./I

119 Ouertatani Elias 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny sEv ./VII

271 At Emilien 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny sEv ./I

79 Buchs Nathan 2016 SUI CA Fribourg sEv ./III

60m, U10 Femmes 20.05.2022 / 18:15
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 76 Auffret Léna 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.02 1./XI PB

2 93 Makalamba Elise 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.07 2./XI

3 248 Riedo Lou-Ann 2013 SUI SA Bulle 10.31 1./IX PB

4 12 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.33 2./IX PB

5 155 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.42 1./X PB

6 5 Broillet Erin 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.44 1./VI PB

7 204 Souto Emma 2013 SUI CS Marsens 10.53 3./IX PB

8 192 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 10.55 2./X PB

9 168 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.60 1./V PB

10 54 Favre Lea 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 10.63 1./VIII PB

11 135 Meyer Aliénor 2013 SUI CA Marly 10.67 1./VII PB

12 210 Bérard Nessa 2013 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.72 4./IX PB

13 134 Messmer Emilie 2014 GER CA Marly 10.81 2./VIII PB

14 101 Weber Louise 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 10.84 3./VIII PB

15 172 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.95 2./VII PB
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60m, U10 Femmes - Suite 20.05.2022 / 18:15
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

16 223 Blanchard Emma 2013 SUI SA Bulle 10.96 4./VIII PB

17 182 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.98 3./VII PB

18 121 Rolle Lena 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.07 2./VI PB

19 44 Chuard Rose 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 11.11 1./IV PB

19 81 Cantin Adèle 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 11.11 3./VI PB

21 159 Cotting Sarah 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.13 1./I

22 247 Renevey Audrey 2014 SUI SA Bulle 11.23 1./III PB

23 127 Zbinden Livia 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.26 2./V PB

24 87 Gusse Alice 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 11.29 3./V PB

25 124 Savoy Albane 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.34 4./VI PB

26 202 Portner Léane 2014 SUI CS Marsens 11.45 3./XI

27 185 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.48 4./XI

28 224 Bourqui Livia 2013 SUI SA Bulle 11.67 4./V PB

29 40 Broillet Axelle 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 11.73 2./III PB

30 230 Conus Léonie 2013 SUI SA Bulle 11.78 2./IV PB

31 35 Aldudak Miray 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 11.79 3./IV PB

32 114 Jungo Anna 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.95 4./VII

32 154 Bertschi Zoé 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.95 4./IV PB

34 234 Ferreira Inês 2014 SUI SA Bulle 12.02 1./II PB

35 67 Rappo Sarah 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 12.03 3./III PB

36 57 Gravelho Bogalho Eva Luna 2013 POR CA Belfaux 12.05 2./II PB

37 165 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.09 3./X

38 162 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.24 4./X

39 197 Oberson Noémie 2014 SUI CS Marsens 12.25 4./III PB

40 242 Mora Maeva 2013 SUI SA Bulle 12.46 3./II PB

41 250 Tena Ludivine 2015 SUI SA Bulle 12.55 4./II PB

42 6 Broillet Louane 2015 SUI Athletica Veveyse 13.34 2./I PB

43 166 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 13.97 3./I PB

1000m, U10 Hommes 20.05.2022 / 18:50
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 241 Melet Noé 2013 SUI SA Bulle 3:36.91 1./II PB

2 132 Maisse Alexis 2014 SUI CA Marly 3:56.77 1./I

3 95 Nobile Arthur 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 4:00.61 2./II PB

4 32 Staheli Thomas 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:06.22 3./II

5 90 Herren Lucien 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 4:06.24 2./I

6 102 Berset Maxime 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 4:06.59 3./I

7 38 Bloch Clément 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 4:09.32 4./II PB

8 178 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:10.48 5./II PB

9 68 Rhême Gaëtan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 4:12.33 6./II PB

10 43 Christan Roméo 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 4:15.72 7./II

11 221 Baeriswyl Joey 2014 SUI SA Bulle 4:17.83 8./II PB

12 112 Hebeisen Noé 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:21.15 9./II PB

13 111 Hebeisen Joakim 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:23.11 10./II PB

14 131 Lefkaditis Vincent 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:23.14 11./II

15 29 Sansom Maxime 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:24.25 4./I

16 141 Ghenaya Nael 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:25.35 5./I

17 56 Grauwiller Ron 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 4:25.47 12./II

18 187 Barras Victor 2014 SUI CS Marsens 4:26.46 13./II

19 137 Pierroz Arthur 2014 SUI CA Marly 4:26.73 14./II PB

20 27 Roth Lenny 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:29.15 15./II

21 65 Meems Kyle 2014 FRA CA Belfaux 4:37.48 6./I PB
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1000m, U10 Hommes - Suite 20.05.2022 / 18:50
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

22 231 Corbinelli Elia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 4:38.24 7./I

23 22 Murisier Basile 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:38.80 8./I PB

24 129 Dafflon Eloi 2014 SUI CA Marly 4:41.04 9./I

25 233 Ducry Nathanael 2015 SUI SA Bulle 4:44.34 10./I PB

26 161 Fleury Gael 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:45.26 11./I

27 61 Krauskopf Raphael 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 4:47.69 12./I

28 163 Frein Lucien 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:48.71 13./I PB

119 Ouertatani Elias 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny sEv ./II

272 Defaux Nolan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux sEv ./I

271 At Emilien 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny sEv ./I

79 Buchs Nathan 2016 SUI CA Fribourg sEv ./I

1000m, U10 Femmes 20.05.2022 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 12 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:11.94 1./III PB

2 204 Souto Emma 2013 SUI CS Marsens 4:17.68 2./III PB

3 114 Jungo Anna 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:23.98 3./III PB

4 135 Meyer Aliénor 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:24.57 4./III PB

5 192 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 4:27.74 5./III

6 76 Auffret Léna 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 4:28.20 6./III PB

7 5 Broillet Erin 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:29.18 1./I

8 101 Weber Louise 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 4:29.45 7./III

9 155 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:29.84 8./III PB

10 40 Broillet Axelle 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 4:31.71 9./III PB

11 159 Cotting Sarah 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:33.16 2./I

12 168 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:38.53 1./II PB

13 54 Favre Lea 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 4:39.42 10./III

14 182 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:39.71 11./III PB

15 93 Makalamba Elise 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 4:40.83 12./III

16 154 Bertschi Zoé 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:41.50 13./III PB

17 81 Cantin Adèle 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 4:42.32 14./III PB

18 210 Bérard Nessa 2013 SUI FSG Estavayer 4:43.86 2./II PB

19 127 Zbinden Livia 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:45.56 15./III PB

20 202 Portner Léane 2014 SUI CS Marsens 4:45.57 3./II PB

21 134 Messmer Emilie 2014 GER CA Marly 4:46.22 4./II PB

22 230 Conus Léonie 2013 SUI SA Bulle 4:47.18 5./II PB

23 162 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:48.07 6./II PB

24 121 Rolle Lena 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:50.04 7./II PB

25 197 Oberson Noémie 2014 SUI CS Marsens 4:52.37 8./II PB

26 224 Bourqui Livia 2013 SUI SA Bulle 4:52.89 9./II

27 185 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:53.58 3./I PB

28 172 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:54.01 10./II PB

29 165 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:56.43 4./I PB

30 87 Gusse Alice 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 4:58.25 11./II

31 44 Chuard Rose 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 5:00.87 12./II

32 67 Rappo Sarah 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 5:01.78 5./I

33 242 Mora Maeva 2013 SUI SA Bulle 5:05.56 13./II PB

34 248 Riedo Lou-Ann 2013 SUI SA Bulle 5:06.84 6./I PB

35 166 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 5:11.09 7./I PB

36 247 Renevey Audrey 2014 SUI SA Bulle 5:12.64 8./I

37 57 Gravelho Bogalho Eva Luna 2013 POR CA Belfaux 5:13.42 9./I

38 35 Aldudak Miray 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 5:18.89 10./I
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1000m, U10 Femmes - Suite 20.05.2022 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

39 234 Ferreira Inês 2014 SUI SA Bulle 5:21.35 11./I PB

40 223 Blanchard Emma 2013 SUI SA Bulle 5:23.96 12./I

41 250 Tena Ludivine 2015 SUI SA Bulle 5:25.66 13./I PB

42 6 Broillet Louane 2015 SUI Athletica Veveyse 5:33.31 14./I

124 Savoy Albane 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny sEv ./II

60m, U12 Hommes 20.05.2022 / 19:15
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 199 Philipona Dario 2011 SUI CS Marsens 9.24 1./VII PB

2 122 Rolle Luca 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.31 2./VII

3 77 Auffret Rafael 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 9.43 1./VI PB

4 10 Chevalley Noé 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.53 1./V PB

4 179 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.53 2./VI PB

6 126 Stempfel Robin 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.55 2./V PB

7 13 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.58 1./IV PB

8 190 Chassot Hugo 2011 SUI CS Marsens 9.70 3./VII

9 186 Barras Colin 2011 SUI CS Marsens 9.72 3./VI

10 138 Toscanelli Samuel 2012 SUI CA Marly 9.73 3./V PB

11 98 Schmid Benedict 2012 GER CA Fribourg 9.75 4./V PB

11 235 Gasser Simon 2011 SUI SA Bulle 9.75 4./VI PB

13 25 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.76 1./I

14 30 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.98 2./IV PB

15 183 Vonlanthen Noé 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.21 3./IV PB

16 136 Meylan Amaël 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.29 1./III PB

17 184 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.39 1./II

18 267 Kurzo Henri 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.45 2./I

19 201 Portner Colin 2012 SUI CS Marsens 10.63 4./IV

20 226 Chardonnens Justin 2012 SUI SA Bulle 10.65 2./III PB

21 60 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 10.68 3./III PB

22 158 Colombo Giacomo 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.70 2./II

23 269 Bapst Loan 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.05 3./I

24 75 Wicki Marceau 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 12.20 3./II PB

213 Jaquier Arnaud 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer sEv ./VII

60m, U12 Femmes 20.05.2022 / 19:35
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 7 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 8.94 1./XIV PB

2 15 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.26 2./XIV PB

3 203 Slinger Camilla 2012 SUI CS Marsens 9.39 3./XIV

4 34 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.50 4./XIV PB

5 120 Resende Fernandes Lia 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.55 1./IV

6 116 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.56 1./VI PB

7 19 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.59 1./XIII PB

8 55 Giannotti Anna 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 9.61 2./XIII PB

9 156 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.79 3./XIII PB

10 139 Werlen Emilie 2012 SUI CA Marly 9.81 1./XII PB

11 173 Minguely Nora 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.82 4./XIII PB

12 108 Frossard Emma 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.89 1./IX PB

13 157 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.90 2./XII PB

14 72 Thuillard Louise 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 9.96 2./IX PB

15 78 Bruegger Isaline 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 10.01 1./XI PB
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60m, U12 Femmes - Suite 20.05.2022 / 19:35
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

15 84 Eugster Ambre 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 10.01 3./XII PB

17 11 Cornu Cosmas Chloé 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.03 1./X PB

18 216 Giller Alizée 2012 SUI kids+athletics 10.06 2./XI PB

19 130 Egger Elise 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.09 3./XI PB

20 70 Thierrin Emilie 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.13 2./X PB

20 110 Graber Charline 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.13 3./IX PB

22 46 Cuennet Anais 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 10.16 4./XII PB

23 222 Baeriswyl Lilou 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.20 3./X PB

24 207 Aeschlimann Pénélope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.27 4./X PB

25 52 Dietrich Noëmi 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.30 1./VIII PB

26 99 Semuhire Justine 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 10.36 2./VIII PB

27 273 Bourqui Emma 2011 SUI CARC Romont 10.41 1./I

28 92 Levrat Eugénie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.43 1./III

29 88 Gusse Noélie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.48 2./IV

30 123 Savoy Agathe 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.50 4./XI

31 133 Maisse Audrey 2012 SUI CA Marly 10.52 2./VI PB

32 140 Werlen Eva 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.54 4./IX =PB

33 164 Frein Mia 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.63 3./VIII PB

34 225 Bourqui Mellie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.73 4./VIII PB

35 36 Arnold Manon 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.75 1./V PB

35 244 Oberson Elodie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.75 1./VII PB

37 104 Berset Flavie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.77 3./VI PB

38 176 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.78 2./VII PB

39 66 Rappo Lena 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.79 3./VII PB

40 16 Grand Norah 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.80 2./V PB

41 142 Clerc Chloé 2012 SUI CA Marly 10.95 1./II

41 196 Oberson Lucile 2011 SUI CS Marsens 10.95 4./VII

43 41 Broillet Louane 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 11.18 3./V PB

44 63 Lopez Uma 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 11.20 4./VI PB

45 71 Thierrin Maelle 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 11.22 3./IV PB

45 89 Herren Alix 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 11.22 2./III

47 180 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.26 4./V PB

48 270 Zehnder Romane 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.32 2./I

49 58 Gumy Olivia 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 11.34 3./III

50 217 Pauchard Morgane 2012 SUI kids+athletics 11.52 2./II

51 268 Clot Juliette 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.57 3./I

52 200 Pittet Marion 2012 SUI CS Marsens 11.67 4./IV PB

2 Aeby Luisa 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten sEv ./II

1000m, U12 Hommes 20.05.2022 / 20:15
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 199 Philipona Dario 2011 SUI CS Marsens 3:39.20

2 179 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:41.12

3 235 Gasser Simon 2011 SUI SA Bulle 3:43.24

4 13 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:47.23 PB

5 136 Meylan Amaël 2011 SUI CA Marly 3:47.73

6 190 Chassot Hugo 2011 SUI CS Marsens 3:49.48

7 226 Chardonnens Justin 2012 SUI SA Bulle 3:54.23 PB

8 126 Stempfel Robin 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:55.63

9 186 Barras Colin 2011 SUI CS Marsens 3:57.05

10 122 Rolle Luca 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:59.23

11 25 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:00.73
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1000m, U12 Hommes - Suite 20.05.2022 / 20:15
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

12 30 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:03.06

13 98 Schmid Benedict 2012 GER CA Fribourg 4:04.48

14 184 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:07.51

15 138 Toscanelli Samuel 2012 SUI CA Marly 4:08.64

16 267 Kurzo Henri 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:12.49

17 77 Auffret Rafael 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 4:18.51 SB

18 183 Vonlanthen Noé 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:24.41

19 60 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 4:31.59

20 158 Colombo Giacomo 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:40.71

21 269 Bapst Loan 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:43.58

22 75 Wicki Marceau 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 5:28.40

10 Chevalley Noé 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse sEv

201 Portner Colin 2012 SUI CS Marsens sEv

1000m, U12 Femmes 20.05.2022 / 20:25
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 7 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:43.89 1./III

2 157 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:48.87 2./III PB

3 203 Slinger Camilla 2012 SUI CS Marsens 3:52.83 3./III PB

4 2 Aeby Luisa 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:59.02 4./III PB

5 207 Aeschlimann Pénélope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 4:01.76 5./III PB

6 92 Levrat Eugénie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 4:08.69 1./I

7 19 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:10.40 6./III

8 55 Giannotti Anna 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:10.96 1./II SB

9 108 Frossard Emma 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:11.03 7./III PB

10 196 Oberson Lucile 2011 SUI CS Marsens 4:11.51 8./III PB

11 72 Thuillard Louise 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 4:13.78 9./III SB

12 173 Minguely Nora 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:15.50 10./III

13 244 Oberson Elodie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:15.67 2./II PB

14 15 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:19.10 11./III

15 70 Thierrin Emilie 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:19.65 12./III PB

16 216 Giller Alizée 2012 SUI kids+athletics 4:20.68 13./III

17 156 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:21.04 14./III

18 41 Broillet Louane 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:21.55 15./III

19 116 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:22.48 2./I

20 34 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:23.33 3./II PB

21 78 Bruegger Isaline 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 4:23.42 4./II PB

22 110 Graber Charline 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:26.10 5./II SB

23 180 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:27.39 6./II PB

24 16 Grand Norah 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:29.62 7./II PB

25 99 Semuhire Justine 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 4:29.65 8./II

26 222 Baeriswyl Lilou 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:31.65 16./III

27 104 Berset Flavie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:34.98 9./II PB

28 164 Frein Mia 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:36.27 10./II

29 270 Zehnder Romane 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:36.62 3./I

30 130 Egger Elise 2011 SUI CA Marly 4:36.92 4./I

31 84 Eugster Ambre 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 4:37.49 11./II

32 66 Rappo Lena 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:38.24 5./I

33 142 Clerc Chloé 2012 SUI CA Marly 4:39.81 6./I

34 36 Arnold Manon 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:42.49 7./I

35 58 Gumy Olivia 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 4:43.60 8./I

36 120 Resende Fernandes Lia 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:45.70 9./I
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1000m, U12 Femmes - Suite 20.05.2022 / 20:25
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

37 46 Cuennet Anais 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 4:47.55 12./II

38 88 Gusse Noélie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 4:48.30 10./I

39 89 Herren Alix 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 4:48.97 11./I

40 176 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:50.67 13./II PB

41 123 Savoy Agathe 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 5:00.05 14./II PB

42 52 Dietrich Noëmi 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 5:01.20 15./II

43 63 Lopez Uma 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 5:09.24 16./II

44 225 Bourqui Mellie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 5:14.51 17./II

45 217 Pauchard Morgane 2012 SUI kids+athletics 5:19.53 12./I

46 273 Bourqui Emma 2011 SUI CARC Romont 5:23.75 13./I

47 200 Pittet Marion 2012 SUI CS Marsens 5:35.18 14./I

48 268 Clot Juliette 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 5:43.75 15./I

71 Thierrin Maelle 2011 SUI CA Belfaux sEv ./III

133 Maisse Audrey 2012 SUI CA Marly sEv ./I

1000m, U14 Hommes 20.05.2022 / 20:40
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 240 Mariano Menoes Vida Tchelsi 2009 GBS SA Bulle 3:06.61 PB

2 259 Mauron Nelio 2010 SUI TSV Düdingen 3:17.57

3 128 Caudron Léonard 2009 SUI CA Marly 3:28.75

4 31 Santoro Julian 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:29.44

5 149 Conus Yann 2009 SUI CARC Romont 3:36.87 PB

6 23 Murisier Elias 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:38.55

7 62 Laplace Lenny 2010 SUI CA Belfaux 3:39.13

8 4 Baldoni Noan 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:40.22

9 17 Guex Jérémie 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:41.46

10 249 Sessa Jonas 2009 SUI SA Bulle 3:44.37

11 3 Zosso Kilian 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:45.86 SB

12 28 Roth Nolan 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:46.64

13 24 Pfister Loric 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:47.33 PB

14 236 Gremion Romain 2009 SUI SA Bulle 3:48.77 SB

15 228 Charrière Marius 2010 SUI SA Bulle 3:55.59 PB

16 33 Ulliel Léonard 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:56.39 PB

17 170 Maradan Martin 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:59.42 PB

18 125 Sciboz Pierre 2010 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:00.00

19 20 Keller Mathéis 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:00.47 PB

20 26 Reinhart Timothy 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:03.10

21 117 Losito Emilien 2009 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:14.47

215 Richards Fabian 2009 SUI FSG Estavayer sEv

94 Masserey Valentin 2009 SUI CA Fribourg sEv

1000m, U14 Femmes 20.05.2022 / 20:45
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 251 Tercier Célia 2010 SUI SA Bulle 3:29.60

2 193 Murith Sohane 2009 SUI CS Marsens 3:35.58 SB

3 188 Bosson Julie 2009 SUI CS Marsens 3:38.10 SB

4 9 Cardinaux Magali 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:48.83 PB

5 169 Maccariello Chloé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:49.47 SB

6 8 Cardinaux Leha 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:49.79

7 160 Currat Mathilde 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:51.37

8 174 Minguely Zoé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:55.23 SB
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1000m, U14 Femmes - Suite 20.05.2022 / 20:45
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

9 107 Faucherre Lilou 2010 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:55.95

10 106 Chavaillaz Loane 2009 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:56.09

11 252 Wicht Malia 2009 SUI SA Bulle 3:58.35 SB

12 150 Kramer Deborah 2009 SUI CARC Romont 4:00.80 PB

13 243 Nidegger Lucie 2009 SUI SA Bulle 4:00.99 PB

14 177 Picinali Morgana 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:04.07 PB

15 218 Piccand Lizie 2009 SUI kids+athletics 4:04.76

16 47 Curty Lily 2010 SUI CA Belfaux 4:05.24

17 39 Boschung Elise 2010 SUI CA Belfaux 4:05.55 PB

18 74 Wicki Charline 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 4:13.51 PB

19 69 Rodriguez Cyrine 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 4:16.24

20 103 Bugnon Oriana 2010 SUI CA Fribourg 4:17.82

21 59 Haenni Anouck 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 4:18.75 PB

22 274 Boudelier Lily Rose 2010 SUI CARC Romont 4:19.48

23 153 Pidoux Laetitia 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 4:22.57

24 113 Jaria Laura 2009 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:23.05 PB

245 Overney Caroline 2010 SUI SA Bulle sEv

1000m, U16 Hommes 20.05.2022 / 20:55
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 253 Wicht Matéo 2007 SUI SA Bulle 2:45.91 PB

2 82 Carvalho Cristiano 2007 SUI CA Fribourg 2:55.36 PB

3 238 Henchoz Rémy 2007 SUI SA Bulle 2:59.62 PB

4 18 Guex Nathanaël 2008 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:00.77 PB

5 209 Baechler Thomas 2007 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:13.97

6 175 Oberholzer Simon 2008 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:16.74 PB

7 214 Moulin Noé 2007 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:24.65 PB

8 276 Savio Quentin 2008 SUI CARC Romont 3:25.24

9 181 Sciboz Gregory 2008 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:25.40 PB

10 96 Parrat Paul 2008 SUI CA Fribourg 3:25.95 PB

11 263 Zbinden Jorem 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 3:34.06

12 229 Clerc Achille 2008 SUI SA Bulle 3:34.33 PB

13 83 Décorvet Grégory 2008 SUI CA Fribourg 3:37.86 PB

14 100 Tran-Minh Noé 2008 SUI CA Fribourg 3:56.93

1000m, U16 Femmes 20.05.2022 / 21:00
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 265 Romanens Marie 2007 SUI CA Fribourg 3:19.46 PB

2 260 Pache Justine 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 3:24.42 PB

3 258 Mauron Aliya 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 3:27.11 PB

4 255 Bapst Lucile 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 3:32.91

5 256 Hendry Seraina 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 3:33.96 PB

6 205 Vial Clémence 2007 SUI CS Marsens 3:36.19

7 195 Oberson Audrey 2007 SUI CS Marsens 3:38.01 SB

8 14 Garo Charlotte 2007 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:39.36 PB

9 167 Hayoz Mia 2007 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:45.62 SB

10 261 Sorg Lena 2008 SUI TSV Düdingen 3:53.23 PB

11 277 Bührer Charlotte 2008 SUI CA Fribourg 4:11.25

12 91 Jungo Zoé 2008 SUI CA Fribourg 4:22.18 PB

151 Mann Marion 2008 SUI CARC Romont sEv
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800m, WOM, U20W, U18W 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 115 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:36.20

2 73 Werro Carole 2001 SUI CA Belfaux 2:39.73 PB

3 48 De Vito Nina 2003 SUI CA Belfaux 2:40.65

4 275 Page Adeline 2006 SUI CARC Romont 3:27.32

800m, Femmes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 73 Werro Carole 2001 SUI CA Belfaux 2:39.73 PB

800m, U20 Femmes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 48 De Vito Nina 2003 SUI CA Belfaux 2:40.65

800m, U18 Femmes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 115 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:36.20

2 275 Page Adeline 2006 SUI CARC Romont 3:27.32

800m, MAN, U20M, U18M 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 53 Egger Valentin 2001 SUI CA Belfaux 2:01.99 PB

2 109 Gobet Loris 2006 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:06.96

3 42 Chelali Saadi 2003 SUI CA Belfaux 2:13.93

4 254 Yemane Grmatsion 2004 ERI SA Bulle 2:20.72

5 171 Meuwly Angel-John 2007 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:20.97

51 Dietrich Léon 2001 SUI CA Belfaux sEv

800m, Hommes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 53 Egger Valentin 2001 SUI CA Belfaux 2:01.99 PB

51 Dietrich Léon 2001 SUI CA Belfaux sEv

800m, U20 Hommes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 42 Chelali Saadi 2003 SUI CA Belfaux 2:13.93

2 254 Yemane Grmatsion 2004 ERI SA Bulle 2:20.72

800m, U18 Hommes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 109 Gobet Loris 2006 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:06.96

2 171 Meuwly Angel-John 2007 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:20.97
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3000m, WOM, U20W, U18W 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 148 Gérard Marie-Aline 1979 SUI CA Marly 14:00.30

145 Schaller Anita 1962 SUI CA Marly sEv

3000m, Femmes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 148 Gérard Marie-Aline 1979 SUI CA Marly 14:00.30

145 Schaller Anita 1962 SUI CA Marly sEv

3000m, MAN, U20M, U18M 20.05.2022 / 21:20
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 220 Greisser Noah 2001 SUI Lakeland Track Club 8:54.16 PB

2 266 Habegger Nick 1998 SUI Lakeland Track Club 9:10.10

3 1 Birchmeier Damien 1996 SUI Amis-Gym Forel-Savigny 9:20.95

4 278 Berger Lukas 2003 SUI TV Olten 10:10.94

5 146 Schaller Marc 1994 SUI CA Marly 10:13.25

6 219 Egli Fabian 1993 SUI Lakeland Track Club 10:16.80 PB

7 143 Schaller  Damien 1992 SUI CA Marly 10:47.96

147 Aeby Patrik 1972 SUI CA Marly sEv

144 Schaller  Herbert 1961 SUI CA Marly sEv

3000m, Hommes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:20
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 220 Greisser Noah 2001 SUI Lakeland Track Club 8:54.16 PB

2 266 Habegger Nick 1998 SUI Lakeland Track Club 9:10.10

3 1 Birchmeier Damien 1996 SUI Amis-Gym Forel-Savigny 9:20.95

4 146 Schaller Marc 1994 SUI CA Marly 10:13.25

5 219 Egli Fabian 1993 SUI Lakeland Track Club 10:16.80 PB

6 143 Schaller  Damien 1992 SUI CA Marly 10:47.96

147 Aeby Patrik 1972 SUI CA Marly sEv

144 Schaller  Herbert 1961 SUI CA Marly sEv

3000m, U20 Hommes (d'évènement commun) 20.05.2022 / 21:20
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc
e

1 278 Berger Lukas 2003 SUI TV Olten 10:10.94


